
Franklin County High School
Rebelettes Soccer

2024 Season

Pre-Season Scrimmages
Thursday 1-Aug Rockvale Rockvale High School 7pm 
Saturday 3-Aug Fairview Playday Fairview High School TBD
Tuesday 6-Aug MLK Jr FCHS 7pm

Regular Season
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Thursday 15-Aug Chattanooga Christian Chattanooga Christian School 7pm (EST)
Friday 16-Aug Giles County*** Giles County High School 7pm

Tuesday 20-Aug Lawrence County*** FCHS 6pm
Monday 26-Aug Providence Christian Academy FCHS 6:30pm
Thursday 29-Aug Livingston Academy Livingston Academy High School 6pm

Wednesday 4-Sep Tullahoma*** East Middle School 6pm
Friday 6-Sep Simon Kenton High School (KY) Gatlinburg, TN 8:40pm (EST)

Saturday 7-Sep Cooper High School (KY) Gatlinburg, TN 2:30pm (EST)
Sunday 8-Sep Arlington High School Gatlinburg, TN 9:00am (EST)

Thursday 12-Sep Marshall County*** Marshall County High School 6pm
Tuesday 17-Sep Mt Juliet FCHS 7pm
Thursday 19-Sep Central Magnet*** FCHS 7pm
Monday 23-Sep Shelbyville FCHS 7pm
Thursday 26-Sep Baylor Baylor School 7pm (EST)
Thursday 3-Oct Lead Academy FCHS 6pm 

Post Season
Tuesday 8-Oct District Semi-Finals TBD TBD
Thursday 10-Oct District Finals TBD TBD
Tuesday 15-Oct Region Semi-Finals TBD TBD
Thursday 17-Oct Region Finals TBD TBD
Saturday 19-Oct Sectionals TBD TBD

***Indicates District Game
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